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Abrahams, Levi  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,12S 25F Free 12

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2224,25S 25F -0,87 Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,44S 25F -2,81 Free 11

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2227,54S 25F -7,97 Back 10

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2228,16S 25F 0,62 Back 9

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,84S 25F Breast 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 75F IM

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:45,83S 75F IM 5

Achmat, Haniya  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,69S 25F Free 14

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,34S 25F 1,65 Free 13

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,29S 25F -1,40 Free 16

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2230,99S 25F Breast 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:51,16S 75F IM 10

Adams, Zephani  (12)  W   (Yr: FR) -CPTLPS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 50F Free

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 50F Back

Adriaans, Matthew  (12)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2240,79S 50F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2252,16S 50F Back 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/222:03,47S 100F IM 3

Ahmed, Ayla  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTREDDM
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2237,25S 50F Free 12

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,49S 50F 0,24 Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2235,75S 50F -1,50 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2246,67S 50F Back 17

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2242,34S 50F -4,33 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2249,40S 50F Breast 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,08S 25F Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:38,13S 100F IM 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:34,74S 100F -3,39 IM 2

Ahmed, Bria  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Free

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,12S 25F Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2217,37S 25F -1,75 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2226,20S 25F Back 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,95S 25F -3,25 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,81S 25F Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,67S 25F Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:30,24S 75F IM 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:18,96S 75F -11,28 IM 1

Airey, Ross  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2221,95S 25F Free 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2230,20S 25F Breast 3

Airey, Sienna H  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2236,99S 50F -1,61 Free 10

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,40S 50F 0,41 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2243,10S 50F Back 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2243,01S 50F -0,38 Breast 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:35,75S 100F IM 5
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Allderman, Rebecca L  (10)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTDSK
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2245,84S 50F 5,12 Free 24

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2241,49S 50F 0,77 Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2241,06S 50F 1,11 Free 8

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2251,04S 50F 1,28 Back 21

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2249,80S 50F 0,04 Back 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2254,26S 50F -6,36 Breast 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2221,27S 25F Fly 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:47,08S 100F IM 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:40,56S 100F -1,73 IM 4

Arenz, Jessica  (8)  W  -CPTSPRIN
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2219,73S 25F Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,73S 25F Back 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:30,66S 75F IM 2

Baderoen, Zidaan  (10)  M  -CPTSACS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2239,43S 50F Free 6

Bailey, Ethan L  (12)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2234,61S 50F Free 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2243,83S 50F Back 8

Barge, Zac  (12)  M  -CPTREDDM
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 50F Free

Barreiro, Gabriella  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTWWPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Basadien, Zulfeeq  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Free

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Back

Benecke, Delmar  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTJVR
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,29S 50F Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2239,75S 50F Back 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:35,98S 100F IM 1

Beukes, Ryan M  (7)  M   (Yr: 14) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2224,88S 25F Free 11

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2225,61S 25F 0,73 Free 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,69S 25F Free 12

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2231,71S 25F Back 14

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2230,84S 25F Back 10

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2235,83S 25F Breast 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:59,40S 75F IM 12

Biggs, Cathryn  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Bosman, Lindsay M  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,28S 25F Free 12

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,71S 25F Breast 10

Bottomley, Keira  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2237,38S 50F -0,95 Free 14

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,97S 50F 0,59 Free 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2244,32S 50F -1,10 Back 12

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2247,53S 50F -0,32 Breast 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2251,20S 50F -3,42 Fly 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:41,99S 100F IM 10

Bourne, Tyla  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back
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Brooks, Cassidy  (8)  W  -CPTBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Free

Brownlee, Emma J  (10)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTDSK
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2241,16S 50F -4,01 Free 21

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2241,74S 50F 0,58 Free 11

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2250,31S 50F -0,56 Back 20

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2254,79S 50F -8,35 Breast 8

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2223,82S 25F Fly 7

Brownlee, Liam  (12)  M  -CPTDSK
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2248,69S 50F Free 12

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2247,84S 50F -0,85 Free 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2256,82S 50F Breast 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:09,54S 100F IM 11

Bruiners, Mia  (8)  W  -CPTBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2258,83S 25F Free 18

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Back

Burnstone, Hannah  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,02S 25F Free 10

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2218,72S 25F -1,30 Free 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2226,42S 25F Back 13

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Back

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 75F IM

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:06,56S 100F IM 14

Burton, Emily E  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2245,01S 50F Free 23

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2246,91S 50F 1,90 Free 9

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/221:00,15S 50F Breast 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:02,33S 100F IM 14

Burton, Liam  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2218,38S 25F Free 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:02,33S 100F IM 12

Carelse, David J  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2230,31S 25F Free 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2236,12S 25F Breast 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2234,08S 25F Fly 4

Cassar, Dahlia  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2235,20S 50F 0,77 Free 8

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2235,31S 50F 0,88 Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,42S 50F -0,01 Free 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2243,38S 50F 0,08 Back 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2242,67S 50F -0,63 Back 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2249,08S 50F 0,99 Breast 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 50F Fly

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:38,00S 100F -23,09 IM 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:37,11S 100F -0,89 IM 3

Chait, Erin  (10)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTHHS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2240,85S 50F Free 19

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2242,83S 50F 1,98 Free 12

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2251,66S 50F Back 22

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2255,87S 50F Breast 10

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2221,58S 25F Fly 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:52,21S 100F IM 10
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Chambers, Joshua  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTWPPS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2217,67S 25F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2223,47S 25F Back 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:23,68S 75F IM 3

Charles, Tyla  (9)  W  -CPTWGJS
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2218,12S 25F Free 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2223,91S 25F Breast 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2221,43S 25F Fly 3

Chippendale, Xavier  (10)  M  -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2217,59S 25F Free 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2242,89S 50F Free 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2224,50S 25F Back 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2256,87S 50F Breast 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2222,42S 25F Fly 6

Chu, Dian  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,94S 25F Free 14

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2223,69S 25F 2,75 Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,36S 25F 0,42 Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2227,98S 25F Back 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,75S 25F Breast 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,03S 25F Fly 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:11,98S 100F IM 17

Chu, Xander  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTPSBI
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2218,56S 25F Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,54S 25F Back 3

Combrink, Amy M  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2230,01S 50F 0,38 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2238,10S 50F 0,51 Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2233,62S 50F -1,77 Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Cowan, Haley  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,12S 25F Free 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2225,58S 25F Fly 5

Dawes, Harry  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTREDDM
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2219,47S 25F Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:27,22S 75F IM 5

Day, Megan  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

De Bruyn, Amber  (9)  W  -CPTBPS
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2256,51S 50F Free 1

de Klerk, Kayd  (9)  M  -CPTWBJS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2219,53S 25F Free 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,52S 25F Back 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:23,99S 75F IM 4

De Klerk, Kayd  (9)  M  -CPTWBJS
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2243,17S 50F Free 8

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2258,31S 50F Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,61S 25F Fly 1
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Duncan, Owen  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2222,79S 25F Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,41S 25F -2,38 Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2227,48S 25F Back 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2228,15S 25F Breast 5

Dyason, Katie G  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2223,62S 25F Free 10

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2224,03S 25F 0,41 Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,04S 25F -2,58 Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,36S 25F Back 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2229,30S 25F Breast 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:41,91S 75F IM 9

Els, Jamie  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2219,42S 25F Free 9

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2220,52S 25F 1,10 Free 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2224,06S 25F Back 9

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2225,07S 25F Breast 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2230,17S 25F Fly 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:50,56S 100F IM 9

Endres, Josephine  (10)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTMOWS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2240,05S 50F -5,19 Free 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2250,95S 50F -4,77 Back 8

Everett, Stella A  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,19S 25F Free 11

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,41S 25F -1,78 Free 20

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2235,97S 25F Breast 8

Everett, Tarin K  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2224,46S 25F Free 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,78S 25F 0,32 Free 18

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2231,79S 25F Fly 3

Fazakerley, Addison  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Finlayson, Annabel  (7)  W   (Yr: 14) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2224,77S 25F Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,88S 25F -2,89 Free 10

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2229,52S 25F Back 12

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2234,79S 25F Breast 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Fly

Finlayson, Charlotte  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2217,53S 25F Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2217,35S 25F -0,18 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,63S 25F Back 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2223,05S 25F Breast 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2220,90S 25F Fly 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:17,39S 75F IM 1

Finlayson, Oliver  (12)  M   (Yr: V01) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2231,52S 50F -0,58 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2231,25S 50F Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2237,32S 50F Back 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2244,10S 50F -2,68 Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2235,77S 50F -1,54 Fly 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:20,54S 100F IM 1
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Fragoso de Almeida, Alyssa F  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTDSK
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,12S 25F Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,54S 25F 0,42 Free 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,20S 25F Back 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,79S 25F 0,59 Back 8

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:35,11S 75F IM 6

Frankish, Gemma  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2217,99S 25F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2218,63S 25F 0,64 Free 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2223,00S 25F Back 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,95S 25F -1,05 Back 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:22,14S 75F IM 3

Frankish, Rachel  (7)  W   (Yr: 14) -CPTRGJS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,31S 25F Free 17

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2232,72S 25F Back 15

Frew, Chloe  (8)  W  -CPTSPRIN
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,86S 25F Free 19

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Back

Fury, Amelia J  (10)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTSTCYP
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2234,50S 50F -2,97 Free 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2246,40S 50F -2,88 Breast 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,59S 25F Fly 3

Gilbert, Andrew A  (12)  M   (Yr: 09) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2229,46S 50F -2,12 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2235,21S 50F -3,63 Back 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:17,68S 100F -16,94 IM 1

Gomez, Alex  (11)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2242,06S 50F Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2254,27S 50F Back 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 100F IM

Gorrie, James  (11)  M  -CPTBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2240,38S 50F Free 17

Gregoire, Marie  (9)  W   (Yr: 14) -CPTFSCT
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,36S 25F Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,31S 25F -4,05 Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,31S 25F -4,05 Free 11

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2228,39S 25F Back 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2229,26S 25F Breast 7

Halford, Harper  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2218,20S 25F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2223,57S 25F Back 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:29,35S 75F IM 5

Hannant, Katerina Jane  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Back

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Harper, Ben  (12)  M  -CPTSUNV
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:31,03S 100F IM 6

Harper, Zachary  (11)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTWPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2235,83S 50F -2,79 Free 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2245,61S 50F -1,19 Back 14

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:48,62S 100F IM 12
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Hayim, Gugu  (12)  M   (Yr: 09) -CPTHERZL
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2235,45S 50F Free 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2244,88S 50F Fly 2

Heldsinger, Alexa  (11)  W   (Yr: L0) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2242,25S 50F -2,54 Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2239,43S 50F -2,82 Free 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2249,51S 50F Back 18

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2244,70S 50F -4,81 Back 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2249,88S 50F -7,09 Breast 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2248,92S 50F Fly 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:42,76S 100F IM 11

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:38,62S 100F -4,14 IM 2

Heldsinger, Gia  (9)  W   (Yr: L0) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2218,27S 25F Free 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,71S 25F 1,44 Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2218,04S 25F -0,23 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2222,69S 25F Back 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,64S 25F -1,05 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2223,15S 25F Breast 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2222,35S 25F Fly 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:20,73S 75F IM 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:17,96S 75F -2,77 IM 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 100F IM

Hey, Gabriella  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Hoey-Fry, Arabella  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTREDDM
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2219,76S 25F Free 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2226,13S 25F Back 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:26,47S 75F IM 4

Jaftha, Mercedes  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,38S 25F Free 12

Jaftha, Nathan  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,91S 25F Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2235,54S 25F Back 7

Jason, Kristen E  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 50F Free

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 50F Breast

Jason, Lily J  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2241,71S 50F Free 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 50F Free

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2251,82S 50F Breast 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2224,56S 25F Fly 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 100F IM

Jurado, Sergio  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2238,05S 50F Free 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2249,73S 50F Breast 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,36S 25F Fly 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM
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Jurado, Vanessa C  (9)  W   (Yr: BR) -CPTSTCYP
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2217,39S 25F Free 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2222,99S 25F Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,18S 25F Fly 1

Kessler, Matthew R  (7)  M   (Yr: 14) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2230,30S 25F Free 17

Kranenburg, Ava R  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTSUNV
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2236,82S 50F Free 9

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,23S 50F 0,41 Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2237,11S 50F 0,29 Free 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2244,18S 50F Back 11

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2242,97S 50F -1,21 Back 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2252,14S 50F Breast 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,51S 25F Fly 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:38,00S 100F IM 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:39,81S 100F 1,81 IM 3

Landi, Tristan  (13)  M   (Yr: V01) -CPTLLAND
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2228,56S 50F -3,03 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,51S 50F -4,18 Back 1

Landman, Lily R  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,44S 25F Free 12

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:09,07S 100F IM 15

Lange, Oliver  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTSACS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2218,33S 25F Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2217,41S 25F -0,92 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2223,93S 25F Back 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,55S 25F -1,38 Back 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:23,09S 75F IM 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:20,73S 75F -2,36 IM 2

Lewis, Erin  (11)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2238,15S 50F Free 15

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2238,18S 50F 0,03 Free 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2243,97S 50F Back 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2245,84S 50F 2,47 Back 4

Liu, Qinmeng  (7)  W   (Yr: 14) -CPTSWEE
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,96S 25F Free 22

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2246,64S 25F Back 16

Loureiro, Alexia  (7)  W   (Yr: 14) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2225,40S 25F Free 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,71S 25F -2,69 Free 13

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,91S 25F Back 9

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2236,05S 25F Breast 9

Loureiro, Angelo  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2221,46S 25F Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,28S 25F -1,18 Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,67S 25F Back 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,84S 25F Breast 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,86S 25F Fly 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:29,46S 75F IM 6
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Louw, James  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2218,49S 25F Free 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,13S 25F 0,64 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,55S 25F Back 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Back

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,45S 25F Breast 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2227,29S 25F Fly 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:25,69S 75F IM 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 75F IM

Louw, Micah  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Free

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Back

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 75F IM

Magotsi, Riziki  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2231,47S 50F Free 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2231,64S 50F 0,17 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2230,38S 50F -1,09 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2239,55S 50F Back 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2236,92S 50F -2,63 Back 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2240,81S 50F Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2236,31S 50F Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:25,48S 100F IM 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:21,89S 100F -3,59 IM 1

Mainstone, Austin  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTSACS
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,68S 25F Free 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,16S 25F Breast 1

Mallin, Lukas  (7)  M   (Yr: 14) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2217,26S 25F Free 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2217,20S 25F -0,06 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2217,02S 25F -0,18 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2221,77S 25F Back 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,33S 25F -0,44 Back 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,56S 25F Breast 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2221,73S 25F Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:17,54S 75F IM 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:40,05S 100F IM 2

Marais, Zarik  (13)  M   (Yr: 08) -CPTGOED
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2232,89S 50F -1,98 Free 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2233,63S 50F 0,74 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2231,56S 50F -1,33 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2239,70S 50F Back 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2239,18S 50F -0,52 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2248,32S 50F Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2240,21S 50F Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:28,85S 100F IM 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:27,49S 100F -1,36 IM 1

Mavain, Emma  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

McEwan, Daniel  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2226,99S 25F Free 17

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2226,21S 25F Back 12
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Merrington, Emma  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2222,72S 25F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,40S 25F -1,32 Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,29S 25F Back 3

Meyer, Tyler D  (12)  M   (Yr: 09) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2233,75S 50F -2,03 Free 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2240,07S 50F -0,21 Back 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:32,09S 100F IM 7

Mohamed, Hashim  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,31S 25F Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,24S 25F Back 5

Mohapi, Kopo  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2244,32S 50F Free 10

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2241,97S 50F -2,35 Free 7

Morris, Jenna  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTSPRIN
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2234,14S 50F -0,71 Free 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2234,64S 50F 0,50 Free 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2238,31S 50F 0,13 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2241,98S 50F -2,27 Breast 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,33S 50F -0,47 Fly 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:26,72S 100F IM 2

Muller-Protopappas, Zoë  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTSUNV
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2237,19S 50F -0,24 Free 11

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2239,64S 50F 2,45 Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2236,61S 50F -0,58 Free 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2243,66S 50F -1,48 Back 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2243,85S 50F 0,19 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2251,23S 50F 0,03 Breast 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2247,41S 50F 3,33 Fly 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:39,30S 100F -32,21 IM 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:45,05S 100F 5,75 IM 3

Myers, Kirsten E  (11)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2234,43S 50F -1,34 Free 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2239,04S 50F -1,97 Back 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:29,74S 100F -19,68 IM 2

Naude, Luca  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTREDDM
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2216,35S 25F Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,96S 25F Back 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:15,17S 75F IM 1

Naylor, India  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTSTCYP
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,47S 50F Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2237,27S 50F -0,20 Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2242,59S 50F Back 3

Nell, Liam  (10)  M  -CPTSUNV
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2236,81S 50F Free 8

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2237,21S 50F 0,40 Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,48S 50F -2,33 Free 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2242,66S 50F Back 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2239,80S 50F -2,86 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2252,63S 50F Breast 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2218,05S 25F Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:37,44S 100F IM 6
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Ohlson, Emily  (7)  W  -CPTBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2230,24S 25F Free 16

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2237,71S 25F Back 15

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 75F IM

O'Sullivan, Benjamin L  (7)  M   (Yr: 14) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,41S 25F Free 13

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2228,43S 25F Back 12

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 75F IM

Owen, Sadie  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,83S 25F Free 7

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2222,89S 25F 2,06 Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,15S 25F -0,68 Free 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2227,28S 25F Back 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,64S 25F -1,64 Back 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2233,07S 25F Breast 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Fly

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:52,09S 75F IM 11

Padley, Cloe  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,54S 25F Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2218,39S 25F -1,15 Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,81S 25F Back 1

Parker, Sihle  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2246,91S 50F Free 25

Parsons, Kayleigh  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2224,80S 25F Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2223,03S 25F -1,77 Free 14

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2229,40S 25F Back 11

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2233,51S 25F Breast 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2228,55S 25F Fly 2

Paulsen, Melinda F  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2243,96S 50F Free 8

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2243,81S 50F Fly 3

Pearce, Cara  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2217,85S 25F Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2221,80S 25F Back 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:49,33S 100F IM 7

Pearson, Naomi  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTCWS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2218,54S 25F Free 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2222,75S 25F Back 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:30,33S 75F IM 2

Penney, Daniel  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2222,30S 25F Free 16

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,53S 25F Back 11

Petersen, Zoe  (11)  W   (Yr: L1) -CPTRGJS
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2240,36S 50F -1,68 Free 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2250,69S 50F -9,13 Breast 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2248,07S 50F Fly 5

Phipps, Roshan  (6)  M   (Yr: 15) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2232,99S 25F Free 8

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2239,30S 25F Breast 8

Pickering, Savannah  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,27S 25F Free 11

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2223,17S 25F Back 8

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:09,22S 100F IM 16
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Pike, Megan T  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,71S 25F Free 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2224,07S 25F Back 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Breast

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Fly

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:38,47S 75F IM 8

Poggenpoel, Troy J  (12)  M   (Yr: 09) -CPTSTJMC
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2234,14S 50F 1,82 Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2232,82S 50F 1,73 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2240,85S 50F -8,37 Back 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2240,18S 50F -0,67 Back 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:28,89S 100F IM 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:25,41S 100F -3,48 IM 2

Potgieter, Micah F  (11)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTSACS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2234,52S 50F -0,93 Free 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2234,85S 50F 0,33 Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,29S 50F -0,23 Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2243,96S 50F Back 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2247,42S 50F -0,40 Breast 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2243,15S 50F -5,12 Fly 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:35,65S 100F -14,96 IM 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:33,23S 100F -2,42 IM 3

Poultney, Daniel  (6)  M   (Yr: ER) -CPTREDDM
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,91S 25F Free 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2227,64S 25F Back 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:36,26S 75F IM 4

Poultney, Matthew  (8)  M   (Yr: ER) -CPTHBIS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2217,90S 25F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,07S 25F Back 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:20,96S 75F IM 3

Pretorius, Amber Morgan  (12)  W  -CPTBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2253,51S 50F Free 13

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

Rentel, Zala  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2220,59S 25F Free 13

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Free

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 75F IM

Reuter, Roxanne  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2232,61S 50F Free 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2233,19S 50F 0,58 Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2233,19S 50F 0,58 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2240,33S 50F Back 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2240,51S 50F 0,18 Back 1

Reuter, Sienna  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2239,62S 50F Free 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2238,60S 50F -1,02 Free 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2244,03S 50F Back 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,90S 25F Fly 4

Riley, Logan  (11)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTKENR
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2233,98S 50F 0,28 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2241,95S 50F 2,98 Back 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:33,17S 100F IM 3
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Ringwood, Catherine  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2233,64S 50F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2233,98S 50F 0,34 Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2241,69S 50F Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2245,61S 50F Breast 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:29,93S 100F IM 1

Rippon, Nicolas J  (12)  M   (Yr: V01) -CPTWPPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2235,46S 50F -2,64 Free 9

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2244,74S 50F -0,82 Back 9

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:35,66S 100F IM 8

Roberts, Kaycie  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTRGJS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2219,12S 25F Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2225,70S 25F Back 6

Rourke, Christopher  (9)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Free

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,42S 25F Free 10

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Back

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2227,49S 25F Back 7

Rozendaal, Chai N  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2240,38S 50F Free 17

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2243,97S 50F 3,59 Free 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2239,20S 50F Free 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2245,57S 50F Back 13

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2244,33S 50F Back 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2248,71S 50F Breast 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2222,36S 25F Fly 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:44,96S 100F IM 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:49,44S 100F IM 2

Rulse, Jude  (12)  M   (Yr: 09) -CPTZWAC
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 50F Free

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 50F Back

Savage, Kate  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2234,07S 50F 0,21 Free 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2238,99S 50F 0,89 Back 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:29,93S 100F IM 5

Schoof, Juli A  (13)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTDSK
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2233,02S 50F -4,38 Free 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2244,66S 50F -2,33 Back 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:36,57S 100F -14,15 IM 3

Schoof, Laura L  (8)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTDSK
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2222,01S 25F -4,90 Free 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2221,79S 25F -0,22 Free 9

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2227,47S 25F -3,81 Back 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2226,25S 25F -1,22 Back 10

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:37,84S 75F IM 7

Searle, Jude  (11)  M  -CPTSUNV
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2229,28S 50F -2,13 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2237,34S 50F Back 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:21,15S 100F IM 1

Searle, Ruby  (7)  W  -CPTSUNV
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,18S 25F Free 15

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2230,76S 25F Back 13

Sheehy, Chloe  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTCBPS
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2240,31S 50F Free 5
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Simes, Jason  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTREDDM
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2237,80S 50F Free 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2248,53S 50F Back 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2245,36S 50F Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,27S 25F Fly 3

Smith, Sophie  (10)  W   (Yr: V01) -CPTREDDM
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2237,31S 50F -3,67 Free 13

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2235,94S 50F -1,37 Free 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,47S 50F -1,47 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2242,33S 50F -8,68 Back 4

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2239,79S 50F -2,54 Back 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2246,25S 50F -11,43 Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2240,20S 50F -6,66 Fly 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:39,11S 100F IM 7

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:34,00S 100F -5,11 IM 1

Snyman, Riley J  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTREDDM
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2219,37S 25F Free 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2219,39S 25F 0,02 Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2218,32S 25F -1,05 Free 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,46S 25F Back 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2225,62S 25F Breast 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2224,98S 25F Fly 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:23,71S 75F IM 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:19,19S 75F -4,52 IM 1

Solms, Lau  (12)  M   (Yr: 09) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2236,99S 50F Free 11

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2246,59S 50F Back 10

Steinau, Mia  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2218,58S 25F Free 8

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2221,64S 25F Back 1

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Fly

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/222:05,62S 100F IM 13

Taylor, Cameron J  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,01S 25F Free 5

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 25F Back

Thacker, Amy E  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTHEPRE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2235,10S 50F Free 5

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2244,09S 50F Back 10

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:29,42S 100F IM 4

Theron, Oloff A  (11)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2236,17S 50F -0,07 Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,56S 50F -1,61 Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2241,68S 50F -4,89 Back 2

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2247,09S 50F -2,71 Breast 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:28,57S 100F -13,47 IM 2

Thirsk, Madison  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2245,69S 50F -4,05 Back 15

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:41,40S 100F -11,70 IM 9

Thirsk, Savannah  (9)  W   (Yr: 12) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2218,55S 25F Free 7

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2222,04S 25F Back 3

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:43,95S 100F -11,58 IM 3
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Thomas, Logan  (11)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2241,05S 50F Free 20

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2240,69S 50F -0,36 Free 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2246,42S 50F Back 16

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2245,31S 50F -1,11 Back 4

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2254,07S 50F Breast 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 50F Fly

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:49,61S 100F IM 13

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:45,15S 100F -4,46 IM 4

Tito, Abigail J  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2238,51S 50F Free 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2236,96S 50F -1,55 Free 3

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2246,57S 50F Back 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2255,15S 50F Breast 9

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22NS 100F IM

Tremeer, Will  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2238,77S 50F Free 16

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2250,30S 50F Back 19

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:54,35S 100F IM 11

Tresfon, Robert  (10)  M   (Yr: 11) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2235,19S 50F Free 6

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2234,63S 50F -0,56 Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,20S 50F -0,43 Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2242,96S 50F Back 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2243,80S 50F 0,84 Back 3

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2254,29S 50F Breast 5

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2218,65S 25F Fly 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:46,04S 100F IM 5

Tucker, Declan  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2217,00S 25F Free 1

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2216,48S 25F -0,52 Free 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2222,86S 25F Back 6

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2222,05S 25F -0,81 Back 2

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:19,13S 75F IM 2

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:50,30S 100F IM 8

Turner, Jorja  (12)  W   (Yr: 09) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2236,37S 50F 1,97 Free 10

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2234,58S 50F 0,33 Free 4

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:40,96S 100F -2,20 IM 10

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/221:36,68S 100F -4,28 IM 2

Turner, Josh  (8)  M   (Yr: 13) -CPTRBJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2221,16S 25F Free 8

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2220,18S 25F -0,98 Free 6

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2227,93S 25F Back 11

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2224,59S 25F -3,34 Back 4

van Aswegen, Tamryn  (11)  W  -CPTKPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Van Heerden, Taha M  (11)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back
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Walker, Yohan  (13)  M  -CPTDSK
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2232,27S 50F Free 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2237,20S 50F Back 1

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/221:20,75S 100F IM 1

Watts, Maya E  (7)  W   (Yr: 14) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,73S 25F Free 15

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2230,70S 25F Back 13

Watts, Robert A  (9)  M   (Yr: 12) -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2221,37S 25F Free 15

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2225,50S 25F Back 10

Wener, Isabella  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTCBPS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/22DQ 50F Free

Wener, Sophia  (11)  W   (Yr: 10) -CPTCBPS
2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2235,26S 50F Free 2

Whitfield, Scott  (9)  M   (Yr: V01) -CPTREDDM
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Free

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Breast

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/22NS 25F Fly

Wilkens, Emily  (10)  W   (Yr: 11) -CPTRGJS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 50F Back

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 100F IM

Williamson, Oliver  (6)  M  -CPTSWEE
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Free

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/22NS 25F Back

Wright, Miah J  (8)  W   (Yr: 13) -CPTSWEE
2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2226,09S 25F Free 10

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2226,31S 25F 0,22 Free 21

2022/08/12 Sweet Valley Nite Series 12/08/2231,50S 25F Back 14

2022/06/10 Sweet Valley Nite Series 10/06/2229,78S 25F Breast 3

Zechner-Perrin, Keegan  (11)  M   (Yr: 10) -CPTCBPS
2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2242,31S 50F Free 22

2022/05/13 Sweet Valley Nite Series 13/05/2251,73S 50F Back 23


